
Name Cell Ext Email
Aaron Bourassa 615-9803 6925 aaron@greatfallsinc.com
Ambroise Bibang-Minko 461-1813 abibangminko@greatfallsinc.com
Andrew Snyder 347-0068 asnyder@greatfallsinc.com
Andy Thibodeau 699-7789 athibodeau@jcspropmgmt.com
Anthony Kilgallon 838-7494 akillgallon@greatfallsinc.com
Becky Hole 650-8386 6907 bparkerhole@jcspropmgmt.com
Ben St.Pierre 459-6143 bstpierre@greatfallsinc.com
Ben Wallace 615-8698 6926 bwallace@greatfallsinc.com
Beth Rawson 802-598-1241 6908 brawson@greatfallsinc.com
Bob Haskell 837-0490 6927 bhaskell@greatfallsinc.com 
Bonnie Petry 603-651-9226 6938 bpetry@greatfallsinc.com
Brendon Wormell 650-1025 6909 bwormell@jcspropmgmt.com
Cindy Smith 671-5825 6910 cindy@greatfallsinc.com
Colby Smith 409-2477 cpsmith@greatfallsinc.com
Dan Attenweiler 615-6603 dattenweiler@greatfallsinc.com
Dan Sullivan 615-1744 dsullivan@greatfallsinc.com
Darren Shiers 831-5362 6911 darren@greatfallsinc.com
Deb Callahan 831-0389 6912 dcallahan@greatfallsinc.com
Debbie Coelho 603-426-6947 6913 dcoelho@greatfallsinc.com
Derek Webber 508-280-3311 dwebber@greatfallsinc.com
Derik Ouellette 576-4815 douellette@greatfallsinc.com
Devin Riley 415-6225 driley@greatfallsinc.com
Don Hanson 233-5479 dhanson@greatfallsinc.com
Doug Gagnon 294-1905 dgagnon@greatfallsinc.com
Dylan Woodward 608-7562 wdwoodward@greatfallsinc.com
Ethan Kane 229-9738 ekane@greatfallsinc.com
Eric Morse 671-6745 6929 emorse@greatfallsinc.com
Gary Verrill 807-0538 gverrill@jcspropmgmt.com
Harley Simon 550-7788 hsimon@greatfallsinc.com
Isaac Herman 572-7680 iherman@greatfallsinc.com
Jake Mele 699-8183 jmele@greatfallsinc.com
Jake Smith 615-7107 jhsmith@greatfallsinc.com
Jeff Rousselle 590-8374 jrousselle@greatfallsinc.com
Jenna Sears 317-0820 6922 jsears@greatfallsinc.com
Jerry Farina 699-7985 6930 gfarina@greatfallsinc.com
Jesse Pulver 603-534-6468 jpulver@greatfallsinc.com
Jim Anderson 210-7936 6914 janderson@greatfallsinc.com
Jim Roy 653-1782 6915 jroy@greatfallsinc.com
Joey Smith 409-2820 6940 jksmith@greatfallsinc.com
John Snow 608-7621 jsnow@greatfallsinc.com
John Owen 860-503-9692 jowen@greatfallsinc.com
Jon Smith 329-5825 6916 jon@greatfallsinc.com
Josh Young 496-7528 jyoung@greatfallsinc.com
Julie Blackmore 776-4710 6917 jblackmore@greatfallsinc.com
Julie Curran 615-3999 6918 jcurran@greatfallsinc.com
Karen James 615-9132 6921 kjames@greatfallsinc.com
Kenney Hastings 730-9624 khastings@greatfallsinc.com
Lindsay Nason 272-7903 6920 lnason@greatfallsinc.com
Matt Ricard 508-596-6617 mricard@greatfallsinc.com
Matt Schweier 542-2170 6932 mschweier@greatfallsinc.com
Michael Frongillo 479-3779 6933 mfrongillo@greatfallsinc.com
Mike Delcourt 615-4673 mdelcourt@greatfallsinc.com
Mike Merrill 232-3069 mmerrill@greatfallsinc.com
Mike Wilson 572-7626 mwilson@greatfallsinc.com
Nate Smith 615-9795 nsmith@greatfallsinc.com
Nicky Hutchins 858-5673 6919 nhutchins@greatfallsinc.com
Patrick Harrington 615-5647 6934 pharrington@greatfallsinc.com
Porter Stanchfield 295-4019 pstanchfield@greatfallsinc.com
Ray Dulac 252-5993 rdulac@greatfallsinc.com
Quintin Farr 239-4629 6935 qfarr@greatfallsinc.com
Ron St. John 461-7302 rstjohn@greatfallsinc.com
Shannon Houlihan 523-9196 6923 shoulihan@greatfallsinc.com
Sully Tsetum 572-2697 stsltrim@greatfallsinc.com
Will Prescott 671-0078 wprescott@greatfallsinc.com
Zach Waters 590-2055 6937 zwaters@greatfallsinc.com
Conference Room xxx 6924 xxxxx
Office 839-2744 xxx xxxxx
Fax 839-3737 xxxxx
JCS Property Management 839-2303 info@jcspropmgmt.com
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